LoOoNoULRWNE

Paul KESSELAERS
Omega
Course : H:SD

Distance : 4400m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 1:35:51 (21'47"/km)

00:08:25 349m
00:09:59 00:18:24  344m
00:23:48 00:42:12 522m
00:03:16 00:45:28 174m
00:01:39 00:47:07 102m
00:03:34 00:50:41  252m
00:07:36 00:58:17 515m
00:09:49 01:08:06 492m
00:02:50 01:10:56 156m
00:04:31 01:15:27 199m
00:04:36 01:20:03 474m
00:02:03 01:22:06 157m
00:07:32 01:29:38 294m
00:05:50 01:35:28 253m
00:00:23 01:35:51 98m

Courses hors relais BCR
Lagland 12.9.2021
C.0. Liege

11/23 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. André PIERLOT 1:01:38
2. Tim HILLEN 1:02:43
3. Paul ALLE 1:08:23

24'07"/km
29'01"/km
45'36"/km
18'46"/km
16'11"/km
14'09"/km
14'45"/km
19'57"/km
18'10"/km
22'42"/km

9'42"/km
13'03"/km
25'37"/km
23'03"/km

3'55"/km
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